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CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIF

FEDERATION FRANGAISE DE TIR

RIFLE CUP
CHATEAUROUX 2022
NATIONAL SHOOTING SPORT CENTER - CNTS
PREVISIONNAL PROGRAM

Friday September 23 :

Arrival
14:00/18:00
14:00/18:00
18:00

Saturday September 24™ : 8:30 / 10:00

Sunday September 25" :

11:00/12:00
12:30/13:30
16:00/17:15
18:00/18:45
19:15/20:00

9:00/9:30
10:15
11:15

Training 50 m
Training 10 m

Technical meeting

Rifle 3x20 Women and Men - Qualification range
Final 3x20 - Women - final Hall

Final 3x20 - Men - Final Hall

Air Rifle Women and Men - Qualification Range
Final Air Rifle men - final Hall

Final Air Rifle women - final Hall

Mixed team event Air Rifle - Qualification Stage
Mixed team event — Final Stage - Final Hall

Awarding ceremony — Departure




